
Overall Mark Chaffin 1169 Lauren	 Freeman 224
Roger Keel 1163 Barbara Taylor 222

Grand-Master Donnie Chaffin 1139 Thomas Linski 220
Overall Linda Zeeman 952 Keith	 Lester 222
Sr.	Gr.	Master Kathy Givens 869 William Davis 203
Master Troy Garland 770 Richard Harrison 202

Brenda Wall 690 Veronica Olvin 195
Open Sarah Wishnietsky 680 Anne Patrick 190
Sr.	Gr.	Master Chris Scammon 659 William Tweedell 191
Open David Eckles 632 Timothy Bagley 169

Rick Hayes 617 Pi	 Dorminy 169
Master Darlene Nuss 614 Larry Lascody 160

David Oblinger 614 Rhonda Trainor 157
Bo Ryles 598 Terry Patterson 151
Casey Mull 596 Mitchell	 Sinyard 146

Grand-Master Mary	Beth Forwood 583 Sam Mann 127
Jim Latimer 575 Steven Snyder 120
Barbara Nasworthy 559 Mara Nance 116
Braden Miller 557 Justin Krueger 113
Caitlin Conn 525 Cheryl Vail 110

0-20 Tommy Dorminy 507 Luella Ledford 109
Donna Segelken 493 Ansley Cain 108

0	-	20 Ramsay Miller 484 Adrian Woodruff 96
Ernest Smallman 463 Herman Sasser 95
Danny Wall 458 Susan McGarity 92
George Southgate 444 Tom	 Weitzel 89
Billy Lashley 387 Ron Landen 88
Raeanne Watkins 373 Don McClellan 88
Le Gibson 363 Beth Woods 86
Vicky Werner 303 Derek Jesweak 85
Heather	L Sloan 285 Michael Taylor 83
David Watkins 275 Heath Walraven 83
Tina Hunt 274 Daniel Frailey 81
Buddy Davis 262 Gary Hansford 81
Richard Marshall 261 Steve Hartley 80
Mary Hayes 256 Colleen Stephens 76
Eva Albritton 251 Don	 VanOteghem 76
Larry Hayes 249 Chuck Hardy 75
Melinda Black 245 Brian Hunt 74
Jeff Olvin 244 John Mincemoyer 73
James Baldwin 243
Sherri Price 242
Caroline Olvin 234
Mac Gay 233
Becky Dorminy 227
John Dorminy 226
Susie Dorminy 225

2014	Clover	Glove	Race	Series	Final	Points



Total	Races
Mark Chaffin 94
Donnie	 Chaffin 94
Roger	 Keel 94
Linda Zeeman 76
Chris Scammon 73
Kathy Givens 71
Troy Garland 69
Brenda	Gail Wall 68
Sarah Wishnietsky 61
David Oblinger 58
David Eckles 56
Darlene Nuss 55
Ernest Smallman 51
Jim Latimer 51
Rick Hayes 51
Bo Ryles 49
Mary	Beth Forwood 47
Braden Miller 46
Donna Segelken 46
Casey Mull 46
Barbara Nasworthy 45
Billy Lashley 45
Ramsay Miller 42
Tommy Dorminy 42
James Baldwin 40
Caitlin Conn 40
Danny Wall 40


